
CENTUK LOT #5
NOT TO SCALE

TUCKAHOE ROAD

PRIVATE
PROPERTY

APT. BLDG.ANIMAL CLINIC

CENTRAL AVENUE BRONXVILLE ROAD

05-1-01 05-1-02 05-1-03 05-1-04 05-1-05 05-1-06 05-1-07 05-1-08 05-1-09 05-1-10

05-2-01

05-2-02

05-2-03

05-2-04

05-3-15

05-3-14

05-3-13

05-3-12

05-3-11

05-3-10

05-3-09

05-3-08

05-3-07

05-3-06
05-3-05

05-3-0405-3-0305-3-0205-3-01

TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE: 12,698
TOTAL SPACES: 29

 


